Introduction
MPM4780 Intelligent Pressure Transmitter is a highly integrated
measurement product with high stability.It uses intelligent
processing circuit, the most advanced design and manufacturer
technology of piezoresistive pressure transmitter, and is
available for pressure signal and temperature signal output that
in accordance with standard MODBUS-RTU protocol. Featuring
integrated design, standard digital output, great compatibility, small

5.If the user has special requirement, please feel free to
contact our company.
Order Guide
MPM4780 Intelligent Pressure Transmitter
Range Measure range: -1bar�0bar~0.1bar�1000bar
[0~X]bar X=actual measure range
Code Output Signal
R8 RS485 interface, MODBUS communication protocol
Code
Construction Material
Diaphragm Pressure Port Housing
22 S.S. S.S.
24
Code Others
B1 4-pin plug connection
B2 Cable connection, default cable length:1.5m
B 7-pin plug connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C G1/2 male
C4 G1/4 female
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
MS200 water-proof connection box
PD140 lightening-proof protection device
G Gauge
S Sealed Gauge
A Absolute
    MPM4780               [0~1]bar               R8         22        B1C1            The Whole Spec.
Emos Group Elektronik Makina Sanayi Ticaret LTD. ŞTİ.